
Bucks County Horse Park 2019 Calendar 
This calendar is subject to change, please refer to the “Competition” pages of the Website for more information. 

Dates subject to change.  Please check the website for updates.  www.BucksCountyHorsePark.org  Email:  Office@BucksCountyHorsePark.org 610-847-8597 

Part of the Bucks County Park System 

 

April 6  In-Gate Eventing  

April 13 Dressage 4 Kids (rental) 

April 14 Schooling Combined Test  

April 26 Friday Evening Eventing 

May 4  USEF/USDF ~ Dressage at the Park I (Sat.) 

May 7   Tuesday Eve Dressage/ESDCTA Registered 

May 19 Schooling Horse Trial 

May 21 Tuesday Eve Dressage/ESDCTA Registered 

May 26 TMHS Spring PreVu Show 

May 27 Memorial Day Hunter Pace 

May 31 Friday Evening Eventing 

June 1  Schooling Dressage (Sat.) 

June 2  USEF/USDF ~ Dressage at the Park II (Sun.) 

June 3  Tuesday Eve Dressage/ESDCTA Registered  

June 13 Thurs. Morning Horse Show ~ Hunter/Jumper 

June 16 USEA Recognized Horse Trial 

June 17 Fix-A-Test with Cheryl Ash 

June 18 Tuesday Eve Dressage/ESDCTA Registered 

June 20 Thurs. Morning Horse Show ~ Hunter/Jumper 

June 22 Paper Chase/Trail Challenge 

June 27 Thurs. Morning Horse Show ~ Hunter/Jumper 

June 29 Schooling Dressage (Sat.) 

June 30 USEF/USDF ~ Dressage at the Park III (Sun.) 

July 1  Ulf Wadeborn Dressage Clinic 

July 2  Tuesday Eve Dressage ~ ESDCTA Registered 

July 4  Thurs. Morning Horse Show ~ Hunter/Jumper 

July 11  Thurs. Morning Horse Show ~ Hunter/Jumper 

July 14  Schooling Horse Trial 

July 16  Tuesday Eve Dressage - ESDCTA Registered 

 

 

 

July 18  Thurs. Morning Horse Show ~ Hunter/Jumper 

July 20  4-H County Round Up  (rental) 

July 25  Thurs. Morning Horse Show ~ Hunter/Jumper 

July 26  Friday Evening Eventing 

July 29  Fix-A-Test with Cheryl Ash 

July 30  Tuesday Eve Dressage ~ ESDCTA Registered 

Aug 1   Thurs. Morning Horse Show ~ Hunter/Jumper 

Aug 4  USEF/USDF Dressage at the Park IV (Sun.) 

Aug 8  Thurs. Morning Horse Show ~ Hunter/Jumper 

Aug 11  Schooling Combined Test  

Aug 13  Tuesday Eve Dressage/ESDCTA Registered  

Aug 15  Thurs. Morning Horse Show ~ Hunter/Jumper 

Aug 18  LVDA ~ USEF/USDF Dressage (rental) 

Aug 22  Thurs. Morning Horse Show ~ Hunter/Jumper 

Aug 23  Friday Evening Eventing 

Aug 27  Tuesday Eve Dressage/ESDCTA Registered  

Aug 29  Thursday Morning Horse Show –Hunter/Jumper 

Sept 8  USEA Recognized Horse Trial 

Sept 13 Friday Evening Eventing 

Sept 14 LVDA Championship Dressage Show (rental) 

Sept 20 BBB Fundraiser 

Sept 22 Hunter Derby and Fall Jumper Classic 

Sept 28 Judged Trail Ride  

Oct 5  Pink Ribbon Ride 

Oct 6  Schooling Horse Trial 

Oct 13  Round-A-Bit Spookarama (rental)  

Oct 19  USEF/USDF Dressage at the Park V (Sat.) 

Nov 3  Schooling Horse Trial 

Nov 9  Banquet at Saucon Valley Acres, Bethlehem  

Nov 23  In-Gate Eventing  

Nov 30  Thanksgiving Hunter Pace 

http://www.buckscountyhorsepark.org/
mailto:Office@BucksCountyHorsePark.org

